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Tony
Florian
Emmanuel
Fabien
Pascal
Romain
Silvio
Nicolas
Arthur
Jean-Philippe
Laurent
Lucas
Eric
Alexandre
Yoann
Pascal
Cyril
Thibault
David
Marco
Patrice
Pierre
Bernard
Philippe
Nathalie
Xavier
Sophia
Gian-luca
Benjamin
Pascal
Ari
Pascal
Pierre
Bernard

MEZURE
ROUX
BAYLET
Teribat
PETERS
Barnoud
PARODI
FROSSARD
GUINEFOLEAU
VALENTI
GONZALES
GARNERO
Boissier
PETTINATI
SCARCELLA
MICHEL
PIAZZA
VIARENGO
Biskupski
Catter
VERNOCCHI
MARECHAL
SIGUENZA
GONZALES
Favreau
Cavalier
Vorderwuelbecke
PANIZZI
Livonnen
Maison
ASSOULINE
TISSERAND
Libolt
Second

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
GS Pedale Imperiese

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Cavigal Nice Sports
Cyclo Club le rouret
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
CCVence

Cavigal Nice Sports
CAPeymeinade

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Peille MTB

Cap d'AIl VTT

GS Pedale Imperiese
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Ceramica GC

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Cyclo Club le rouret
Ceramica GC

ASSPN TRIATHLON 06
Ciclistica Ospedaletti
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Team Nissa Triathlon
Vélo Sprint Biotois
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
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2021-10-24 : Championnat Cote d'Azur @Eﬁglndl

Race results : Scratch

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

00:29:27.184
00:30:57.113
00:31:04.730
00:31:17.002
00:31:33.280
00:31:51.757
00:32:04.935
00:32:05.112
00:32:08.592
00:32:09.848
00:32:33.176
00:32:46.261
00:32:56.491
00:32:56.980
00:33:24.120
00:33:27.725
00:33:46.534
00:33:59.029
00:34:14.917
00:34:21.071
00:34:22.469
00:34:53.142
00:35:09.912
00:35:24.453
00:35:51.395
00:36:40.779
00:37:12.420
00:37:15.999
00:37:19.567
00:37:58.923
00:40:04.084
00:40:12.516
00:40:22.832
00:41:28.737
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2021-10-24 : Championnat Cote d'Azur @Eﬁ@ndl

Race results : M&C

1 Thomas BORGHI Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes C 00:16:36.966
2 Gabin FAVARD Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes J 00:16:43.019
3 Victor FIORANI Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu C 00:16:47.478
4 Enrik Casciaro Sprinter Club de Nice J 00:16:54.170
5 Mael EPAILLY Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes C 00:18:34.025
6 Lorenzo Casciaro Sprinter Club de Nice M 00:20:00.207
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