

2021-10-24 : Championnat Cote d'Azur CSM indi

Race results : Scratch

1	Tony	MEZURE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	00:29:27.184
2	Florian	ROUX	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V2	00:30:57.113
3	Emmanuel	BAYLET	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:31:04.730
4	Fabien	Teribat	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:31:17.002
5	Pascal	PETERS	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	00:31:33.280
6	Romain	Barnoud	-	S3	00:31:51.757
7	Silvio	PARODI	GS Pedale Imperiese	V3	00:32:04.935
8	Nicolas	FROSSARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V2	00:32:05.112
9	Arthur	GUINEFOLEAU	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:32:08.592
10	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV1	00:32:09.848
11	Laurent	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	S1	00:32:33.176
12	Lucas	GARNERO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:32:46.261
13	Eric	Boissier	CCVence	A5	00:32:56.491
14	Alexandre	PETTINATI	Cavigal Nice Sports	V2	00:32:56.980
15	Yoann	SCARCELLA	CA Peymeinade	J	00:33:24.120
16	Pascal	MICHEL	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV2	00:33:27.725
17	Cyril	PIAZZA	Peille MTB	V4	00:33:46.534
18	Thibault	VIARENGO	Cap d'Ail VTT	S3	00:33:59.029
19	David	Biskupski	-	SV4	00:34:14.917
20	Marco	Catter	GS Pedale Imperiese	SV3	00:34:21.071
21	Patrice	VERNOCCI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	SV3	00:34:22.469
22	Pierre	MARECHAL	Ceramica GC	S3	00:34:53.142
23	Bernard	SIGUENZA	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	A5	00:35:09.912
24	Philippe	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	A5	00:35:24.453
25	Nathalie	Favreau	Ceramica GC	F3	00:35:51.395
26	Xavier	Cavalier	ASSPN TRIATHLON 06	S4	00:36:40.779
27	Sophia	Vorderwuelbecke	-	F	00:37:12.420
28	Gian-luca	PANIZZI	Ciclistica Ospedaletti	SV4	00:37:15.999
29	Benjamin	Livonnen	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V4	00:37:19.567
30	Pascal	Maison	Team Nissa Triathlon	A5	00:37:58.923
31	Ari	ASSOULINE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV5	00:40:04.084
32	Pascal	TISSERAND	Cavigal Nice Sports	A5	00:40:12.516
33	Pierre	Libolt	Cavigal Nice Sports	A5	00:40:22.832
34	Bernard	Second	-	SV5	00:41:28.737

2021-10-24 : Championnat Cote d'Azur CEM indi



Race results : M&C

1	Thomas	BORGHI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:16:36.966
2	Gabin	FAVARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	00:16:43.019
3	Victor	FIORANI	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	C	00:16:47.478
4	Enrik	Casciaro	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	00:16:54.170
5	Mael	EPAILLY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	00:18:34.025
6	Lorenzo	Casciaro	Sprinter Club de Nice	M	00:20:00.207